

MENU

Choose 2 small plates or 1 large plate,
served with fries and 90 minutes of bottomless drinks

Small Plates

Pigs in Blankets

Maple, mustard dipping sauce

Popcorn Chicken

Salt and pepper, chipotle mayonnaise

Panko Squid

Nori salt, BBQ Japanese mayonnaise, lime

Lil' Beef Burgers

Monterey jack, pickles, burger sauce

Prawn Cocktail Gem Lettuce Wraps

Marie Rose sauce, pickled chilli

Crispy Camembert Wedges V

Cranberry & clementine dip, rocket

Tofu, Asparagus & Pepper Sushi Roll VG

Miso & harissa marinated smoked tofu,
asparagus & roast pepper, vegan sriracha
mayo, vegan coriander soy mayo

Large Plates

NBHD Festive Burger

Beef patty, breaded camembert, bacon,
cranberry sauce

8oz Flat Iron (3.50 supplement)

28-day aged British beef served pink or well done, peppercorn sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Dinner

Southern fried chicken, pickled red cabbage,crispy stuffing balls,
cranberry relish, honey mustard gravy

Truffled Mac 'n' Cheese

Southern fried chicken, mozzarella, cheddar,
parmesan, white truffle, breadcrumbs

Add bacon 2.50

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger VG

Applewood vegan smoked cheese, vegan mayonnaise,
salad, house bun

Roast Carrot Salad VG

Giant couscous, radicchio, pumpkin seeds,cranberries,
orange, crispy breadcrumbs

Drinks

90 minutes of bottomless prosecco,
beer, vodka, rum, gin and pink gin
PLUS spritzes & cocktail punches:

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Sarti Spritz

Sarti, prosecco, soda

St. Nick Spritz

Vodka, quad sec liqueur, cinnamon syrup,
blackberry shrub syrup, raspberry shrub
syrup, soda, prosecco

Rum Rum Rudolph

Black spiced rum, amaretto, cherry liqueur,
cranberry juice, cherry bitters, Diet Coke

Mistletoe Margarita

Tequila, quad sec liqueur, winter spice
syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice



Boxing Day

DISCO BRUNCH

at

NEIGHBOURHOOD

FRIDAY 26TH DECEMBER
£45 PER PERSON

Allergens and Intolerances: All of our dishes are prepared in kitchens where allergens are present and where fresh food is prepared. We use ingredients containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oats) Eggs, Milk, Soy, Celery, Sulphites, Nuts, Peanuts, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacea, Mustard, and Sesame. Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our menu descriptions. Due to the possible risk of cross contamination, we are unable to guarantee the absence of traces of allergens. If you have particular dietary requirements or intolerances to allergens, we ask that you speak to a member of our team before ordering. Whilst we take every care to remove them, Fish & Shellfish may contain small bones or pieces of shell. All weights stated are approximate, pre-cooked quantities. We have Chicken & Steaks from Halal certified suppliers available on request. We are happy to prepare dishes with non-gluten-containing ingredients upon request but may not always be able to substitute all elements of a dish. Full information on menu allergens is available at www.neighbourhoodrestaurant.co.uk/allergens-guide. A discretionary service charge will be added to all tables. (v) **vegetarian** (vg) **vegan**